Performance and Power
for Client Computing
Our M600 SATA solid state drive (SSD) provides exceptional
performance and extremely low power consumption for
client computing, from desktop gaming rigs to corporate
road warrior tablets.
The M600 is built with specific features to provide superior
performance and greater power savings: Our dynamic write

512GB: 300TB, 1TB: 400TB
Operating temp 0°C to +70°C
Dimensions
2.5-inch: 100.45 x 69.85 x 7mm
mSATA: 50.80 x 29.85  x 3.75mm
M.2 2280: 80 x 22 x  3.58mm
M.2 2260: 60 x 22 x 2.3mm
Weight (MAX) 70g  10g 10g
MTTF 1.5 million hours
1. Unformatted. 1GB = 1 billion bytes. Formatted capacity is less.
2. Data taken at 25°C using a SATA 6 Gb/s interface; device initiated power manage-
ment (DIPM) enabled.
3. Active power measured while running MobileMark® Productivity Suite.
Base Part Numbers
Part Capacity Form Factor
MTFDDAK128MBF 128GB 2.5in/7mm
MTFDDAK256MBF 256GB 2.5in/7mm
MTFDDAK512MBF 512GB 2.5in/7mm
MTFDDAK1T0MBF 1024GB 2.5in/7mm
MTFDDAT128MBF 128GB mSATA
MTFDDAT256MBF 256GB mSATA
MTFDDAT512MBF 512GB mSATA
MTFDDAV128MBF 128GB M.2 2280ss
MTFDDAV256MBF 256GB M.2 2280ss
MTFDDAV512MBF 512GB M.2 2280ss
MTFDDAY128MBF 128GB M.2 2260ds
MTFDDAY256MBF 256GB M.2 2260ds
MTFDDAY512MBF 512GB M.2 2260ds
*For the M.2 form factors, ds = double-sided, ss = single-sided.